
aratona 
dos Descobrimentos 
e Meia Maratona 
Especial — Resultados completos de todas as competições 

BILLEN NOUR Sen 2:15:40 TOMAS MARTORELL Sen 2:55:53 
HUSSEIN MBARECK Sen 2:16:13 ERNESTO RIBEIRO Sen 2:55:55 
MANUEL PITA Sen 2:17:08 (100) 
ZBIGNIEW NADOLSKI Sen 2:17:42 MIGUEL FERREIRA Sen 2:56:32 
ELIAS COUTO Sen 2:18:02 EDUARDO GANAN Sen 2:56:33 
PATRIK HALLEN Sen 2:18:13 ANTONIO SILVA Sen 2:56:37 
DOMINGOS NEVES Sen 2:19:35 ANTONIO AGOSTINHO Vtl 2:56:49 
PAULO SOUSA Sen 2:24:25 CARLOS BARATA VII 2:56:54 
ABRAHAM KOECH Sen 2:24:33 SILVIO BRAVO VI4 2:56:58 
PAULO GONCALVES Sen 2:28:38 PAULO RITA Sen 2:56:58 
MANUEL NETO Sen 2:29:07 FERNANDO MARTINS Sen 2:56:59 
JOSE BRAGA Sen 2:30:28 FABIO BANDINI Vt2 2:57:06 
HANS ANDERSSON Sen 2:30:35 JACQUES CORREIA Vt2 2:58:09 
CHRISTER RYMAN Sen 2:30:57 FRANCISCO NOVAIS Sen 2:58:20 
JOSE MARIZ Vtl 2:32:00 JOSE ROSA VII 2:58:22 
PELLO GARMENDIA Sen 2:32:18 ANTONIO CAMACHO Vll 2:58:24 
GIANLUCA TINI Sen 2:33:58 XAVIER ARRIZABALA Sen 2:59:47 
RUI ROBERTO Sen 2:34:23 CESAR MACHADO Sen 2:59:58 
ANTONIO SILVINO Sen 2:34:50 FRANCISCO PEREIRA Sen 3:00:01 
MIKAEL JANSSON Sen 2:35:53 ANTONIO GONCALVES Vll 3:00:02 
OSVALDO GONCALVES VII 2:36:12 JOAQUIM BRAS VI2 3:00:04 
ALBERTINA MACHADO SnF 2:36:21 ANTONIO MAMEDE Sen 3:00:18 
ANTONIO RAPOSO Vil 2:36:21 JOSE ALMEIDA V12 3:00:45 
PEDRO BRANCO Sen 2:36:22 LUIS NUNES Sen 3:00:46 
HILÁRIO SOUSA Sen 2:36:42 MANUEL LOPES Sen 3:00:46 
JUAN ESTEVEZ Sen 2:37:32 MOHAMED EL HOUCEIN Vll 3:00:47 
ARMINDO SANTOS Vtl 2:37:46 VÍTOR DOMINGOS V13 3:01:19 
JOSE MOLDES Sen 2:38:21 HARIOLF SCHAAL Sen 3:01:42 
KHALIO OUGRI Sen 2:38:52 CARLOS TAVARES V13 3:02:29 
CARLOS MOREIRA Sen 2:39:56 AGANTE NUNO V12 3:02:34 
ZLNALDA SEMENOVA SnF 2:40:56 ALEXANDRE JORGE Vll 3:02:48 
FRANCISCO TRALHA Vil 2:41:38 VICTOR PINHEIRO Sen 3:02:59 
EDGAR GEADA Sen 2:41:54 ANTONIO PORTIGO Vll 3:03:29 
ELISABETH KRIEG SnF 2:42:53 AMÂNDIO SOARES Vll 3:03:39 
FERNANDO VIEIRA Sen 2:42:53 CESAR FONSECA Sen 3:03:56 
JOÃO ALMEIDA Sen 2:42:58 JORGE PEREIRA VII 3:03:56 
GERARDO FRAGA Sen 2:43:04 PEDRO PINHEIRO Sen 3:04:01 
ESTHER PEDROSA SnF 2:43:06 INÁCIO MAIA Vt4 3:04:48 
JEAN BOUDOIRE V12 2:43:20 ALBERTO GRAÇA Vtl 3:04:51 
DAVID DUARTE Sen 2:43:24 FERNANDO TRINDADE Sen 3:05:11 
JOSE BORGES Sen 2:43:40 ARMANDO OLIVEIRA Sen 3:05:16 
CARLOS NUNES Sen 2:43:52 ARTUR FERREIRA Sen 3:05:33 
JAIME RIVERA Sen 2:44:50 GOTE IVARSSON VI4 3:05:36 
JORGE AGOSTINHO Sen 2:45:40 FERNANDO CASTRO Sen 3:05:38 
RUI SILVA V12 2:45:50 JOSE JOAQUIM VI2 3:05:40 
INAKI LUBIANO Sen 2:46:30 JOSEP SALLES VI2 3:05:49 
AGOSTINHO LOPES Sen 2:46:39 JOSEP ESCLAPES VI4 3:06:09 
DINIZ SILVA VII 2:46:49 JOSE OLIVEIRA Sen 3:06:20 
JOSE MACHADO Sen 2:46:53 VÍTOR RODRIGUES VII 3:06:27 
VÍTOR PARREIRA VII 2:47:15 FERNANDO SOUSA Sen 3:06:31 

(50) MANUEL AFONSO Sen 3:06:48 
DÉCIO BARARDO Sen 2:47:29 ALÓIS DIETSCHT Vt2 3:06:50 
JOSE TEIXEIRA Sen 2:47:43 ALESSANDRO JOVINE Vt2 3:07:22 
ANTONIO ALEXANDRE Sen 2:48:20 (150) 
DAVID GUERIN Sen 2:48:21 LUCIANO BARBOSA V13 3:07:32 
ALVARO ALMEIDA VI2 2:48:23 VERÍSSIMO MARIA V12 3:08:07 
VALTER HVALA Sen 2:48:42 THOMAS HOSTETTER Sen 3:08:08 
MAURO BAMBINI VII 2:48:47 JOSE SANANO Sen 3:08:17 
ANTONIO ARRAIADO Vt2 2:49:04 MANUEL RESenDE Vll 3:08:28 
MIGUEL GARCIA Sen 2:49:05 FRANCISCO SERIO Vll 3:08:41 
ANTONIO SANTOS Vt1 2:49:14 ABDELKRIM ZEMZAB Vll 3:08:45 
MANUEL SERRA V12 2:49:32 QUINTINO BACELO Sen 3:08:54 
CHRISTIAN KLINGER Sen 2:49:42 ANGEL FERNANDEZ Sen 3:09:10 
ANTONIO GUERREIRO VII 2:49:44 CHARLES JUEN Sen 3:09:32 
JOÃO PEREIRA Sen 2:49:45 FRANZ MAILANDER V12 3:09:50 
MARIA VELISOVA SnF 2:49:49 MANUEL ALMEIDA V12 3:10:07 
FERNANDO GUERREIRO Vt2 2:49:55 ANTONIO CARPINTEIR V13 3:10:11 
JOAQUIM GOMES Sen 2:50:06 GERALDO RAIMUNDO V12 3:10:22 
MANUEL SANTOS Sen 2:50:11 FERNANDO FACHADAS V13 3:10:53 
ARMANDO ESPADA VI3 2:50:31 ABDELOUAHH LAHBABI VII 3:11:03 
GIANPIERO FRANCESE VII 2:50:32 JOSE CARLOS VI2 3:11:03 
FRANCISCO CARDOSO VII 2:50:34 MOHAMED KABBAI Vt2 3:11:07 
M£ORETTI OLIVEIRA SnF 2:50:35 JOSE MARTINS VI2 3:11:08 
SERAFIM PEREIRA Sen 2:50:59 AMEDEO PEREIRA Vtl 3:11:55 
RUI PINTO Sen 2:51:11 JOSE GOMEZ Sen 3:12:19 
ARMANDO ANDRADE V13 2:51:14 HEINZ JANISCH Vt4 3:12:21 
JOSE JANEU Sen 2:51:19 SYMEON SYMEONOaOVn 3:12:29 
JOSE MARTINS VII 2:51:26 MANUEL OLIVEIRA VI4 3:12:30 
EDMUNDO ALVES Sen 2:51:30 JOÃO CAMILO VI3 3:12:33 
ANTONIO ROSADO Sen 2:51:32 ALFREDO VALENTE Sen 3:12:37 
JOAQUIM SILVA VII 2:51:35 RUI NUNES Sen 3:12:44 
GUEMER GOMES Sen 2:52:24 THIERRY DEBACKER Sen 3:13:11 
BENI ANACKER Sen 2:52:58 FERNANDO PAIVA VI3 3:13:18 
JOAQUIM RUIVO Sen 2:53:04 EDUARDO VAZQUEZ Sen 3:13:38 
ELVIO MENDONCA Sen 2:54:13 JOSE MARTINS Sen 3:13:41 
JOSE CAMPOS Sen 2:54:20 MITXEL DEUFUEN Sen 3:13:50 
AMÂNDIO CAETANO Sen 2:54:22 VICTOR ABERASTUR! Sen 3:13:52 
JOÃO MATOS Sen 2:54:31 ANTONIO PINTO Sen 3:14:20 
JUERG SCHNEIDER Vll 2:54:43 MANUEL VILLORIA Sen 3:14:24 
ADELINO SANTOS Sen 2:54:44 PEDRO G4SPAR Sen 3:14:30 
LUTZ RAMBACH Sen 2:55:11 AMADEU SILVA V12 3:14:35 
JOSE QUEIRÓS Sen 2:55:16 VICTOR DUARTE VI2 3:14:52 
JOÃO SOARES V13 2:55:27 MANUEL LOURENCO Vtl 3:15:02 
JOSE MANEIRA V12 2:55:29 AMÉRICO MARTINS Vtl 3:15:19 
JOÃO FERNANDES Sen 2:55:38 VIRGILIO OLIVEIRA Sen 3:15:25 
IVAN ROJNOV Sen 2:55:39 LUIS SANTOS Sen 3:15:25 
GISELLE CAUILLERI SnF 2:55:40 ALBERTO CRUZ V12 3:15:31 
CARLOS ANTUNES Sen 2:55:47 RUI PERDIGÃO Sen 3:15:42 
FJAVIER SAN PEDRO Sen 2:55:50 ANTONIO BADRA V12 3:15:44 

CARLOS SANTOS Sen 3:15:45 
PAULO TEIXEIRA Sen 3:15:46 
LUIS BRAZAO VI2 3:16:15 
EDUARDO MOUTINHO Sen 3:16:24 
ADIOUBAN OTMAN VI2 3:16:28 

(200) 
CARLOS GOMEZ Sen 3:16:42 
JUAN ESCARZA Sen 3:16:47 
JOSE FERREIRA Sen 3:16:54 
ISMAEL VELHAS VI2 3:17:21 
ANTONIO SIMOES VI2 3:17:31 
JOSE ALVES Vtl 3:17:31 
MANUEL CHAMBEL VII 3:17:31 
LUIS CLARA Sen 3:17:34 
MANUEL PEDRO VI2 3:17:38 
JORGE VÍTOR Sen 3:17:41 
ESTEVÃO RIBEIRO Vt2 3:17:53 
ACÁCIO FERREIRA Vt4 3:18:26 
NICOLA TOMMASINI Sen 3:18:27 
THIERRY MONDANGE Sen 3:18:30 
MANUEL GUERREIRO V13 3:18:39 
GUNTER HERRMANN V12 3:18:52 
JACQUES PEREIRA V13 3:18:59 
JOSEP MONTAGUT V12 3:19:02 
ANTONIO MARTINS Vll 3:19:05 
CHRISTIAN HIZETTE Vll 3:19:08 
NADINE ALLIER SnF 3:19:09 
ERMANNO COCOROCCHI V12 3:19:14 
JOSE CANJUNGO Sen 3:19:31 
JOÃO MARQUES Sen 3:20:25 
FERNANDO SANTIAGO Sen 3:20:34 
ROQUE ANTUNES Vll 3:20:45 
VÍTOR MESSIAS Sen 3:21:26 
JOSE GOMES Sen 3:21:26 
ANTONIO MATIAS Sen 3:21:27 
JEAN GUILBOT Sen 3:21:57 
ABDELKRIM ELMOUADDEN V14 3:22:17 
JOAQUINA SOUSA VEF 3:22:38 
JOÃO TEIXEIRA V13 3:22:38 

UGO PIRONI V12 3:22:59 
SOLERTE RIGHINI Vll 3:23:00 
BRUNO TACCHI Vll 3:23:00 
NATXO CASTRO Vll 3:23:00 
SERGE PAROLINI Vll 3:23:14 
ROSA CELESTE VEF 3:24:03 
JOSE FERNANDO V12 3:24:04 
LEONEL LOPES V14 3:24:05 
ARACELIO MENDES V14 3:24:44 
AGO SERAFIMOVS Sen 3:24:59 
LORENZ KIELWEIN VI2 3:25:35 
FRANCIS NARDOU VI3 3:25:36 
JORDI NOGUERAS VI2 3:25:46 
ANTONIO RAMOS Vll 3:26:00 
MANUEL SANTOS VI2 3:26:02 
NAJJI ACHEHBOUNE Sen 3:26:05 
JOÃO SANTOS Vtl 3:26:18 

(250) 
JOSE MARTIN Vll 3:26:29 
ADÉLIA RODRIGUES VEF 3:26:31 
JORDI RODON Sen 3:26:41 
JEN-MARC CHATAINIER Sen 3:27:06 
HERMÍNIO PINHEIRO V12 3:27:14 
RODOLFO MARTINS Sen 3:27:15 
MARCO CRUZ Vll 3:27:16 
SANDRA LIMA VEF 3:27:20 
BERNHARD HENKE Sen 3:27:36 
SALVADOR SALAS Vt3 3:27:33 
JOSE GONCALVES Vll 3:27:55 
PEDRO MATEUS Sen 3:28:10 
VÍTOR FERREIRA Sen 3:28:16 
JOAQUIM BACAO Vt3 3:28:19 
FRANCISCO ALMEIDA VI3 3:28:22 
MICHEL SOUMAGNE Vtl 3:28:22 
CARLOS ROJAS Vt2 3:28:22 
JOAQUIM OLIVEIRA Vt4 3:28:33 
SILVIA GATOO SnF 3:28:42 
JEANNEMIEK MILTENBURG VEF 3:28:53 
FERNANDO AZEVEDO Vtl 3:28:53 
ERIC SAINT-LOUB Sen 3:28:55 
PETER FLAMMER V12 3:30:08 

TOMAS 
JUAN 
FRANCISCO 
JILALI 
LUIS 
JOSE 
JOÃO 
JOÃO 
CARLOS 
JOSE 
JORGE 
CURT 
JOAQUIM 
ANTONIO 
VÍTOR 
RUI 
FRANCISCO 
BENTO 
SAAD 
ANTONIO 
JOAQUIM 
DENIS 
MOHAMED 
MÁRIO 
PHILIPPE 
DARREN 
NORBERTO 

LINO 
JOÃO 
KURT 
MANUEL 
JORDI 
NAJIB 
ALI 
MARTIN 
BERRADA 
CIDÁLIA 
JOSE 
JOSE 
AVELAR 
VIRIATO 
MARCOS 
WAGNER 
CARLOS 
GERARD 
MANUEL 
JOSE 
ANTONIO 
JOÃO 
PEDRO 
MANFRED 
GUY 
ADRIANO 
ANTONIO 
BO 
PAULO 
FRANCISCO 
NELSON 
JOSE 
JEAN-MARIE 
MANUEL 
JOSE 
JEAN-LOUIS 
JUERGEN 
MUSTAFA 
MICHEL 
HELMUT 
MANFRED 
JOSE 
ALFREDO 
LUSA 
JORDI 
MOSTAFA 
JESUS 
RUI 
JOEL 
THOMAS 

CARLOS 
MANUEL 
CARLOS 
JAN 
BRUNO 
JOSE 
JEAN 
JULIEN 
KEV 
RAINER 
GEORG 
ERNST 
JOAQUIM 
PATRICK 
CANDIDO 
MANUEL 
JOÃO 
ALFREDO 
RUI 
PIERRE 

SEMEDO Vt2 
CANTILLO Sen 
BAENA Sen 
MOUNIASSIR Vll 
NOGUEIRA VII 
PINTO 
GRAZINA 
MOURA 
JESUS 
MOURA 
PINTO 

Vt2 
Sen 
Vtl 
Vt2 
Sen 
Vt3 

SANDBERG Vtl 
ROSA 
CORREIA 
MATOS 
COELHO 
SANTOS 
GASPAR 
TAZI 
VALÉRIO 
RUELA 
CHABOT 
ALAOUl 
LIMA 
COHEN 
SIBBICK 
PIRES 
(300) 
SANTOS 
BRITO 
FELLE 
GOMES 
FABREGAT 
LAHBABI 
LAKLOUEI 
TURNACO 
AHMED 
RODRIGUES VEF 
RAMOS 
ARAUJO 
FERREIRA 
RIBEIRO 
SANTOS 
VENDRAMIM Vll 
HEITOR Vll 
BELLIARD V12 
HENRIQUES Sen 
REAL 
GABRIEL 
CAMPOS 
SILVA 
KINDL 
ROLLAND 
CUNHA 
LOPES 
ROSELL 
MARTINS 
SERRANO 
MORAIS 
PEREIRA 
ALLIER 
SEQUEIRA 
PAIS 

Sen 
Vll 
Vt2 
VI3 
Sen 

VI2 
V13 
Sen 
Sen 
Vl3 
VI3 
VII 
VI4 
Sen 
Sen 
Vll 
Sen 
Sen 
Sen 
V12 
Vll 

FEUNTEUN Sen 
VI3 
Vtl 

FISCHER 
SALIH 
D'ALESSAN Sen 
KATEBAUER Sen 
DIETRICH Vt4 
PINTO Sen 
MAGALHÃES Vll 
UTULAHTI SnF 
REIG V12 
MOUSSADIK V13 
CARRACEDO V14 
QUINTAS Sen 
MORVAN 
PETRY 
(350) 
MOREIRA 
CAVADAS 
AMARAL 
SMEELE 
ALLIER 
OLIVEIRA 
GARAUT 
RICHARD 
MOYA 
WACHSMANN Sen 
BRAUN Vt3 
FRICKE Vt3 
ADELINO Vt2 
FOURMOND Vll 
PITTA Sen 
PEREIRA Sen 
SANTOS Sen 
MAGANINHO Vll 
NASCIMENTO Vll 
DUS V12 

Vt3 
Sen 

Vll 
Vt2 
Vt3 
Vt4 
Sen 
Vt3 
Vt4 
Sen 
Sen 

3:30:10 
3:30:26 
3:30:26 
3:30:38 
3:30:52 
3:31:02 
3:31:21 
3:31:26 
3:31:27 
3:31:30 
3:31:37 
3:32:09 
3:32:13 
3:32:20 
3:32:21 
3:32:58 
3:33:00 
3:33:01 
3:33:17 
3:33:18 
3:33:23 
3:33:32 
3:33:53 
3:34:01 
3:34:02 
3:34:16 
3:34:30 

3:34:43 
3:34:57 
3:35:24 
3:35:26 
3:35:37 
3:35:46 
3:35:58 
3:36:05 
3:36:37 
3:36:38 
3:36:44 
3:36:45 
3:37:05 
3:37:38 
3:37:47 
3:37:47 
3:37:55 
3:37:58 
3:38:17 
3:38:46 
3:38:47 
3:38:54 
3:39:12 
3:39:24 
3:39:48 
3:39:58 
3:40:13 
3:40:20 
3:40:21 
3:40:40 
3:40:46 
340:51 
3:40:52 
3:40:54 
3:40:58 
341:16 
3:41:20 
3:41:52 
3:42:07 
3:42:25 
3:42:40 
3:42:41 
3:42:50 
3:42:52 
3:43:12 
3:43:12 
3:43:46 
3:43:54 
3:44:35 
3:44:57 

3:45:44 
3:45:44 
3:46:12 
3:46:18 
3:46:52 
3:47:10 
3:47:49 
3:48:14 
3:48:52 
3:49:34 
3:49:39 
3:49:39 
3:49:47 
3:49:50 
3:49:56 
3:49:56 
3:50:02 
3:50:12 
3:50:14 
3:50:28 

VALDEMAR 
AMDREAS 
DIOGO 
ANTONIO 
JOSUÉ 
JOSE 
PAULO 
FERNANDO 
DOMINGOS 
ANNE-MARIE 
JEAN 
ABDELAZIZ 
KHALID 
ANTONIO 
MARYLINE 
BRUNO 
ANTONIO 
LUC-ALAIN 
MICHAEL 
TAHAR 
JOÃO 
HELENE 
LUIS 
JOSE • 
MANUEL 
JOAQUIM 
CARLOS 
LUIS 
JOÃO 
JOÃO 

JOAQUIM 
FRANCISCO 
JORGE DE 
JOSE 
PEDRO 
JOSE 
GUALDINO 
JOAQUIM 
FELIX 
MARYSE 
GERHARD 
MANUEL 
FERRUCCIO 
OLIVER 
DOMINGOS 
ANTONIO 
HENRICUS 
LUIS 
ANTONIO 
ANTONIO 
GIOVANNI 
BERNARD 
CARLOS 
JOÃO 
HAKAN 
ANTONIO 
NIGEL 
GEERT 
ARSenIO 
JOÃO 
SALAHEDINE 
JOSE 
EDWIN 
FERNANDO 
ERIC 
XABIER 
HEINRICH 
FRIEDHELM 
PETER 
PETER 
FRANCISCO 
JOSE 
CARLOS 
JOHANNES 
SALLY 
DARREN 
CHRIS 
JOSE 
AMINA 
FERNANDO 

TONKA 
FERNANDO 
FERENC 
HÉLDER 
CARLOS 
PAUL 
JOSE 
HAMS 
PEDRO 
MARK 
JOÃO 
PAULINO 
ALFREDO 
SCOTT 
TRACY 
KARL-GUSTA 

SANTOS V13 3:50:30 
KRAMER V12 3:51:03 
ARRAIAS Vll 3:51:15 
LIMA Sen 3:51:38 
LIMA Vt2 3:51:57 
SOUSA Sen 3:54:09 
JESUS Sen 3:54:11 
IBANEZ Sen 3:55:45 
SOARES Vt3 3:55:45 
HIZETTE VEF 3:55:46 
MOULIN V12 3:55:57 
DOURY V13 3:56:29 
QUAZZANI Vll 3:56:38 
EVARISTO V13 3:56:43 
RIGOLE SnF 3:5643 
QUANTIN V12 3:56:44 
FILIPE V12 3:57:34 
SAVOY Sen 3:5748 
KOEHLER Sen 3:58:04 
BERRADA Vll 3:58:25 
HENRIQUES VI3 3:58:28 
LOFFLER VEF 3:58:53 
SOUSA Sen 3:59:10 
CONCHINHA Vt2 3:59:11 
COSTA Vtl 3:59:11 
FRADE Vtl 3:59:11 
VIOLA Sen 3:59:11 
AMORIM Sen 3:5-3 12 
LOBO V12 3:59:12 
PALMA Vt3 3:59:12 
(400) 
AVELAR Sen 3:59:12 
FARRAJOTA Vtl 3:59:13 
PAULA Vtl 3:59:13 
DiAS Vt3 3:59:13 
MARINHO Sen 3:59:13 
MARINHO V13 3:59:13 
FREIRE V13 3:59:14 
GOMES V13 3:59:14 
ESTEVES V13 3:59:16 
FARGE VEF 3:59:51 
NEIDERT Vtl 3:59:58 
AUGUSTO Vt4 4:00:02 
PASSARELLA V14 4:00:50 
DUGRENIER Sen 4:01:34 
COSTA Vt2 4:01:43 
AZEVEDO V14 4:01:46 
VASen Vtl 4:02:43 
SA Vtl 4:02:54 
NUNES V12 4:03:12 
SECA V13 4:03:33 
TAMBURINI Sen 4:03:49 
AUCOUTURIE Sen 4:04:37 
PENEDO V13 4:04:56 
MARTINS VI2 4:04:57 
STRENG V12 4:05:38 
DIAS Sen 4:05:59 
HAYWOOD Vll 4:06:43 
ALLERMANN V12 4:07:13 
FACAS V12 4:08:02 
ANJOS Sen 4:08:57 
CHRALBI Vll 4:09:40 
LUCAS Vt3 4:10:04 
FRITSCH V14 4:12:15 
INÁCIO V14 4:12:51 
THOMAS Sen 4:1410 
OTANO Sen 4:14:18 
JORDANS V14 4:14:30 
JAKOES Sen 4:14:30 
ALTENRIEO Sen 4:14:35 
BOUCHT VI4 4:15:20 
TELES Vt3 4:19:13 
ROSA Vt4 4:20:04 
MENDES Sen 4:20:49 
WEIN Vt2 4:20:52 
SHREEVES SnF 4:21:21 
BRADWELL Sen 4:2141 
BROWN Sen 4:21:47 
CONCEIÇÃO VI3 4:23:41 
MESTARI SnF 4:23:50 
SILVA Sen 4:24:09 
(450) 
ZADNIKAR VEF 4:24:40 
CUNHA VI2 4:26:42 
SZELENYI Sen 4:26:46 
VIDEIRA Sen 4:27:38 
RAIMUNDO V12 4:28:32 
STECKHOLZE Vt4 4:28:44 
CARLOS Vt3 4:29:22 
QERL Sen 4:30:00 
CUNHA Vtl 4:33:07 
TURNER Sen 4:34:54 
BRANCO V13 4:42:10 
GARCIA VI4 4:4419 
CARMONA V14 4:49:11 
BENNETT Sen 4:49:11 
MILLER SnF 4:49:11 
BERGVALL V14 5:23:53 
(466) 


